
EASTERN REGION SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
SENIOR MEN'S EPEE
13 MAY 2018 - 13:15

FINAL RESULTS
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country

1 BRYAN, Wayne 92999  Colchester & District Fencing Club 

2 FAZEKAS, Lajos 101235  Dacorum Modern Pentathlon 

3T EAMES, Pete 103996  Leon Paul Epee  EAST  GBR 

3T BEADLE, Lawrence 41962  Haverstock Fencing Club 

5 TANT, Refe 128305  Activ8  EAST  GBR 

6 MCGEE, Connor 125292  Salle Hadalin Stevenage Fencing Club 

7 PARTRIDGE, George 58421  Huntingdonshire Fencing Club  EAST  GBR 

8 BISSELL, Tim 56471  Huntingdonshire Fencing Club  EAST  GBR 

9 MITCHELL, John 99099  Broxbourne Blades 

10 HADEN, Matthew 135771  Dacorum Modern Pentathlon  EAST  GBR 

11 BOJARSKI, Samuel 129183  Dacorum Fencing Club  EAST  GBR 

12 EVANS, Mark 132945  Colchester & District Fencing Club 

13 BAKER, Jeremy 138544  Hitchin Fencing Club 

14 BURNS, Dermot 135636  Chelmsford Fencing Club  EAST 

15 BOJARSKI, Andrzej 137589  Dacorum Fencing Club 

16 SCOBLE, Thomas 132017  Anglia Ruskin University Fencing Club 

17 LENNARD, Peter 100705  Cambridgeshire Fencing Club  EAST  GBR 

18 REEVE, Stacey 136222  Chelmsford Fencing Club  EAST  GBR 

ROUND #1 - POULE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country Status

1 PARTRIDGE, George 116  HUNTFC  EAST  GBR 

2 TANT, Refe 253  ACTIV8  EAST  GBR 

3 FAZEKAS, Lajos 262  DACOMP 

4 LENNARD, Peter 291  CAMBFC  EAST  GBR 

5 BRYAN, Wayne 322  COLC&DFC 

6 EAMES, Pete 359  LEONPE  EAST  GBR 

7 BISSELL, Tim 381  HUNTFC  EAST  GBR 

8 EVANS, Mark 391  COLC&DFC 

9 MCGEE, Connor 400  SALLHSFC 

10 BEADLE, Lawrence 438  HAVEFC 

11 REEVE, Stacey 445  CHELFC  EAST  GBR 

12 HADEN, Matthew 812  DACOMP  EAST  GBR 

13 BOJARSKI, Samuel 813  DACOFC  EAST  GBR 



14 BURNS, Dermot 999  CHELFC  EAST 

15 MITCHELL, John 999  BROXB 

16 SCOBLE, Thomas 999  ANGLRUFC 

17 BAKER, Jeremy 999  HITCFC 

18 BOJARSKI, Andrzej 999  DACOFC 

ROUND #1 - POULE - SCORES
POULE #1

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M HS HR Ind

HADEN, Matthew
DACOMP / EAST / GBR

1 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 3 0.60 18 16 +2

MITCHELL, John
BROXB

2 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 0.60 20 18 +2

PARTRIDGE, George
HUNTFC / EAST / GBR

3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 3 0.60 19 19 0

BOJARSKI, Andrzej
DACOFC

4 D1 D4 D3 D0 V5 1 0.20 13 21 -8

EAMES, Pete
LEONPE / EAST / GBR

5 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 3 0.60 21 14 +7

EVANS, Mark
COLC&DFC

6 D4 V5 V5 D1 D3 2 0.40 18 21 -3

POULE #2
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M HS HR Ind

SCOBLE, Thomas
ANGLRUFC

1 D1 D1 D4 V5 D0 1 0.20 11 23 -12

BRYAN, Wayne
COLC&DFC

2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 1.00 25 2 +23

TANT, Refe
ACTIV8 / EAST / GBR

3 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 4 0.80 20 12 +8

BISSELL, Tim
HUNTFC / EAST / GBR

4 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 3 0.60 19 21 -2

REEVE, Stacey
CHELFC / EAST / GBR

5 D3 D0 D1 D4 D3 0 0.00 11 25 -14

BAKER, Jeremy
HITCFC

6 V5 D0 D2 D3 V5 2 0.40 15 18 -3

POULE #3
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M HS HR Ind

BOJARSKI, Samuel
DACOFC / EAST / GBR

1 D3 V5 V4 D2 V3 3 0.60 17 17 0

MCGEE, Connor
SALLHSFC

2 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 0.80 22 19 +3

LENNARD, Peter
CAMBFC / EAST / GBR

3 D2 V5 D2 D0 D2 1 0.20 11 22 -11

BEADLE, Lawrence
HAVEFC

4 D3 D4 V5 D2 V5 2 0.40 19 20 -1

FAZEKAS, Lajos
DACOMP

5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 0.80 23 10 +13



BURNS, Dermot
CHELFC / EAST

6 D2 D4 V5 D4 D1 1 0.20 16 20 -4

ROUND #2 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Status

1 BRYAN, Wayne 322  COLC&DFC  5  1.00  25  2  +23  Advanced 

2 FAZEKAS, Lajos 262  DACOMP  4  0.80  23  10  +13  Advanced 

3 TANT, Refe 253  ACTIV8  EAST  GBR  4  0.80  20  12  +8  Advanced 

4 MCGEE, Connor 400  SALLHSFC  4  0.80  22  19  +3  Advanced 

5 EAMES, Pete 359  LEONPE  EAST  GBR  3  0.60  21  14  +7  Advanced 

6 MITCHELL, John 999  BROXB  3  0.60  20  18  +2  Advanced 

7 HADEN, Matthew 812  DACOMP  EAST  GBR  3  0.60  18  16  +2  Advanced 

8 PARTRIDGE, George 116  HUNTFC  EAST  GBR  3  0.60  19  19  0  Advanced 

9 BOJARSKI, Samuel 813  DACOFC  EAST  GBR  3  0.60  17  17  0  Advanced 

10 BISSELL, Tim 381  HUNTFC  EAST  GBR  3  0.60  19  21  -2  Advanced 

11 BEADLE, Lawrence 438  HAVEFC  2  0.40  19  20  -1  Advanced 

12 EVANS, Mark 391  COLC&DFC  2  0.40  18  21  -3  Advanced 

13 BAKER, Jeremy 999  HITCFC  2  0.40  15  18  -3  Advanced 

14 BURNS, Dermot 999  CHELFC  EAST  1  0.20  16  20  -4  Advanced 

15 BOJARSKI, Andrzej 999  DACOFC  1  0.20  13  21  -8  Advanced 

16 LENNARD, Peter 291  CAMBFC  EAST  GBR  1  0.20  11  22  -11  Advanced 

17 SCOBLE, Thomas 999  ANGLRUFC  1  0.20  11  23  -12  Advanced 

18 REEVE, Stacey 445  CHELFC  EAST  GBR  0  0.00  11  25  -14  Advanced 

ROUND #2 - DE - SCORES
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals

(1) BRYAN, Wayne
COLC&DFC (1) BRYAN, Wayne

(32) -BYE-

(1) BRYAN, Wayne

(17) SCOBLE, Thomas 15 - 6 
ANGLRUFC (16) SCOBLE, Thomas

(16) LENNARD, Peter 15 - 14 
CAMBFC / EAST / GBR (1) BRYAN, Wayne

(9) BOJARSKI, Samuel 15 - 11 
DACOFC / EAST / GBR (9) BOJARSKI, Samuel

(24) -BYE-
(8) PARTRIDGE, 
George

(25) -BYE- 15 - 11 
(8) PARTRIDGE, 
George

(8) PARTRIDGE, 
George
HUNTFC / EAST / GBR (1) BRYAN, Wayne

(5) EAMES, Pete 15 - 8 



LEONPE / EAST / GBR (5) EAMES, Pete

(28) -BYE-

(5) EAMES, Pete

(21) -BYE- 15 - 12 
(12) EVANS, Mark

(12) EVANS, Mark
COLC&DFC (4) EAMES, Pete

(13) BAKER, Jeremy 15 - 2 
HITCFC (13) BAKER, Jeremy

(20) -BYE-

(4) MCGEE, Connor

(29) -BYE- 15 - 14 
(4) MCGEE, Connor

(4) MCGEE, Connor
SALLHSFC (1) BRYAN, Wayne

(3) TANT, Refe 15 - 11 
ACTIV8 / EAST / GBR (3) TANT, Refe

(30) -BYE-

(3) TANT, Refe

(19) -BYE- 15 - 8 
(14) BURNS, Dermot

(14) BURNS, Dermot
CHELFC / EAST (3) BEADLE, Lawrence

(11) BEADLE, Lawrence 15 - 12 
HAVEFC (11) BEADLE, Lawrence

(22) -BYE-

(6) BEADLE, Lawrence

(27) -BYE- 15 - 7 
(6) MITCHELL, John

(6) MITCHELL, John
BROXB (2) FAZEKAS, Lajos

(7) HADEN, Matthew 15 - 8 
DACOMP / EAST / GBR (7) HADEN, Matthew

(26) -BYE-

(7) BISSELL, Tim

(23) -BYE- 15 - 10 
(10) BISSELL, Tim

(10) BISSELL, Tim
HUNTFC / EAST / GBR (2) FAZEKAS, Lajos

(15) BOJARSKI, Andrzej 15 - 11 
DACOFC (15) BOJARSKI, Andrzej

(18) REEVE, Stacey 15 - 6 
CHELFC / EAST / GBR (2) FAZEKAS, Lajos

(31) -BYE- 15 - 8 
(2) FAZEKAS, Lajos

(2) FAZEKAS, Lajos
DACOMP
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